
Government of India 

Bhabha Atomic Research Centre 

Technical Services Division 

TENDER NOTICE NO: BARC/TSD/REP-4/2022-23 

Trombay, 

Mumbai - 400 085 

1. Sealed tenders are invited on·behalf of the President of India by Supdt. Engineer & Head,

Electrical System and Infrastructure Section, Technical Services Division, Bhabha Atomic

Research Centre, Trombay, Mumbai- 400 085 from reputed contractors for the work of"

SITC of 48V, DC BLOC Fans and Fault diagnosis & maintenance of DC power supply

equipment's at new L&CM building, North site, BARC, Trombay. Mumbai-SS"

Estimated cost , 92000 

Period of request (by email) for bid documents 25-04-2022 to 29-04-2022 on e mail 

guptamk@barc.gov.in,

grvsavla@barc.gov.in

ID 

Period of completion 90 days from the date of issue of work-order 

Eligibility criteria for Bid request 1. Possessing valid electrical contract

license.

2. Valid GST registration.

3. Permanent Account Number (PAN)

4. Possessing valid PVC (Police verification

certificates) at least two persons.

Pre bid clarifications Pre bid queries shall be sent to email to 

guptamk@barc.gov.in (with a copy to 

grvsavla@barc.gov.in). All queries shall be 

clarified through email to all firms "if any". 

Date/Time of Pre bid meeting NA 

Last date for Submission of tender in Hard copy 06-05-2022 14:29 (Hrs)

form in APO office in official working hours 

(Before 14:30 Hrs) 

Opening Date/Time 06-05-2022 15:30 (Hrs)

2. The interested bidders shall submit application form along with proof of all eligibility

documents (indicated above) within due dates. Eligible bidders shall be sent tender

documents in pdf format. Tenders will be received at TSO Office (this should not be

deposited in the box at security counter), BARC, TSO Building, Trombay, Mumbai 400085

and will be opened in presence of attending tenderers. Tenders should be sealed and

submitted in a cover after indicating name of work, tender no. on the cover.

3. Tender will be kept valid for 60 (Sixty) days from the Last date of closing of submission of

tender.

4. On acceptance of the tender, the name of the accredited representative(s) of the contractor

who would be responsible for taking instructions from the Engineer-In-charge shall be

communicated to the Engineer-In-charge.

5. The entire work shall be guaranteed for a period of 12 months from the date of completion

of work.

Page 1 of 2 




